
Holiday Trash Collection Schedule 

January 2016 – December 2016 

 

Holiday Dates Collection Dates 

New Year’s Day 

Friday, 1-1-16 

Friday pickup will be 

Thursday, 12-31-15 

Lee-Jackson Day 

Friday, 1-15-16 

Friday pickup will be 

Thursday, 1-14-16 

Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, 1-18-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 1-19-16 

Washington’s Birthday 

Monday, 2-15-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 2-16-16 

Memorial Day 

Monday, 5-30-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 5-31-16 

Independence Day 

Monday, 7-4-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 7-5-16 

Labor Day 

Monday, 9-5-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 9-6-16 

Columbus Day 

Monday, 10-10-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 10-11-16 

Veterans Day 

Friday, 11-11-16 

Friday pickup will be 

Thursday, 11-10-16 

Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, 11-24-16 

Thursday pickup will be 

Wednesday, 11-23-16 

Day After Thanksgiving 

Friday, 11-25-16 

Friday pickup will be 

Monday, 11-28-16 

Christmas Holiday 

Friday, 12-23-16 

Friday pickup will be 

Thursday, 12-22-16 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday, 12-26-16 

Monday pickup will be 

Tuesday, 12-27-16 

 


